THE ARTS SOCIETY EVESHAM & PERSHORE

(member Society of THE ARTS SOCIETY)

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION 2023/2024 - £48 per member

Title(1)	First name			Surname		
Title(2)	First name			Surname		
Address						
					Postcode	
Telephone			Email			
Signature (1)						Date
Signature (2)						
		Are you interested in s	serving on t	he committee ?	YES/NO	
THERE ARE TWO WAYS OF PAYING YOUR SUBSCRIPTION:-						
I. by internet/telephone banking to SORT CODE 30-93-11 THE ARTS SOCIETY EVESHAM & PERSHORE						

ACCOUNT NO. 02389821

REFERENCE Quote your surname and initials

WHEN PAYMENT HAS BEEN MADE

PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM, TICK THE Payment Made BOX

& SEND THE FORM TO THE MEMBERSHIP SECRETARY (address below)

(It is important that you complete and despatch the completed form)



OR

2. by completing this form and sending it with a cheque payable to

THE ARTS SOCIETY EVESHAM & PERSHORE (please ensure that the payee is written as above, otherwise the bank will reject it)

> to the Membership Secretary, The Arts Society Evesham & Pershore, Middle Barn, Farm Lane, Westmancote, Tewkesbury GL20 7ES

GENERAL DATA PROTECTION REGULATION 2018 Members' details will be processed fairly and lawfully in order to satisfy the agreement entered with you on your admittance to membership. This will ensure that you receive the latest news & information about upcoming events. Members' details will be passed to THE ARTS SOCIETY to enable the mailing of the quarterly magazine and other communications including information about any upcoming national events or other items of legitimate interest. Members' details may be passed to THE ARTS SOCIETY WEST MERCIA AREA or other affiliated societies for the purpose of disseminating relevant information of legitimate interest. Your details will be kept safely and securely and you have the ability to opt out of our communications at any time. The Arts Society Evesham and Pershore cannot be held responsible for any personal accident, loss, damage or theft of members' personal property. Members are covered against proven liability to Third Parties.